Stunning Photo Quality. Brilliant Design.
Amazing results, compact design and exceptional ease of use—this
photo printer delivers all this and more. Its patented print head
technology lets you produce beautiful, long-lasting photos with
borderless edges, from credit-card size up to 8.5" x 11." Plus, your letters
and reports will feature bold, laser-quality text. This is one high-value
photo printer that doesn’t compromise on looks or performance.
High resolution: Precision ink nozzles

determined that this product meets the ENERGY STAR® guidelines for energy efficiency.
0069W023
Ordering Information
Printer and Accessories
PIXMA iP1800 Series Photo Printer 1855B002
Ink Compatibility
PG-30 Black FINE Cartridge 1899B002
CL-31 Color FINE Cartridge 1900B002
PG-40 Black FINE Cartridge (optional) 0615B002
CL-41 Color FINE Cartridge (optional) 0617B002
Canon Combo Pack
1 PG-40, 1 CL-41 and 1 (50 sheet) Pk 0615B009
Photo Paper Glossy Combo Pack
Canon Specialty Papers
All Occasion Photo Cards (4" x 8"/50 sheets) 1029A069
Glossy Photo Paper (Credit Card/100 sheets) 9157A023
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) 1033A011
Matte Photo Paper (4" x 6"/120 sheets) 7981A014
Matte Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 7981A004
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/50 sheets) 0775B021
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/100 sheets) 0775B022
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 0775B023
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) 0775B024
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (5" x 7"/10 sheets) 9981A006
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) 9981A005
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided Album Kit 0041B005
(5" x 7"/10 sheets)